

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO. 7784 OF 2009

Maroti Joga Jadhav

VERSUS

Champabai Sheshrao Dhumal And Ors

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Gandhi Amol S.

AGP for Respondent/State : Mr. K.S. Patil

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3541 OF 2024

IN WP/7995/2011 WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3542 OF 2024

IN WP/7995/2011 WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7490 OF 2011 WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 7995 OF 2011

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATED : AUGUST 01, 2025

PER COURT :-

. Stand over to 18.09.2025 under the caption of 'Final  
Hearing'.

(S.G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)